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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Brittain3044
NWK

9.550 9.250 9.4009.100 37.300
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Neilina Ongay3058
Sunburst

9.200 9.200 9.5759.200 37.175
6T 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Atzi Reyes3027
Gionastics

9.500 9.200 9.5008.300 36.500
2T 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Aaliyah Leal3024
Dysarz

9.200 9.150 9.0258.850 36.225
6T 4 4 7 4 

4 

Caroline Mason3057
Sunburst

9.100 8.400 9.2509.050 35.800
9 8 3 4 5 

5 

Aniya Ross3014
Artemov

9.500 8.550 8.7508.800 35.600
2T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Liberty Stoiber3020
Awesome

9.200 8.975 9.0758.200 35.450
6T 5 10T 6 7 

7 

Mia Didomenico3051
Olympia

8.650 8.850 8.9008.650 35.050
12 6 6 9 8 

8 

Samantha Perez3037
Jing's

9.350 7.950 9.1508.550 35.000
4 9 7 5 9 

9 

Riley Mihelich3054
Southern Coast

9.275 7.600 9.0008.450 34.325
5 11 8 8 10 

10 

Emily Hernandez3021
Awesome

9.050 7.850 8.4008.200 33.500
10 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Payten Baker3023
Dysarz

8.900 6.600 8.0507.650 31.200
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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